
INF1NITY IAME Series Asia 2026 Round 1

31 January - 1 February 2026Cadet
LYL International Circuit - 1528mtr.Laptimes - Official Practice

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  29  GEORGE PA TRIZ I 7 1 - 10 1:15.342 1:15.586 1:14.759 1:14.907 1:15.279 1:15.052 1:15.242
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  8  CRUZ PRIOLO 7 1 - 10 1:15.854 1:15.649 1:15.377 1:15.541 1:16.776 1:15.128 1:15.386

  9  MAKAYLA DRAPER 7 1 - 10 1:16.987 1:15.717 1:15.784 1:15.758 1:16.112 1:15.551 1:15.648

  38  A LICE LO SUM MEI 7 1 - 10 1:15.903 1:16.097 1:15.602 1:15.652 1:15.392 1:16.172 1:15.906

  26  CARSON CHOI 7 1 - 10 1:15.796 1:15.685 1:15.519 1:15.644 1:15.413 1:16.587 1:15.954

  12  SAIF ZULQARNA IN 7 1 - 10 1:16.703 1:17.034 1:15.980 1:16.469 1:16.114 1:16.200 1:16.375

  17  KENZ IE ERIZANANDA 7 1 - 10 1:18.068 1:16.472 1:16.458 1:17.086 1:16.060 1:16.847 1:15.918

  88  JOSHUA TAN 7 1 - 10 1:15.845 1:17.021 1:16.410 1:16.415 1:16.164 1:16.681 1:16.167

  15  FA LIQ FA RIZ 7 1 - 10 1:17.325 1:16.721 1:15.947 1:16.081 1:15.892 1:15.706 1:15.850

  73  KELLY HUDSON 7 1 - 10 1:15.164 1:14.776 1:15.684 1:14.914 1:15.035 1:14.978 1:14.745

  35  KALEN DELSI 7 1 - 10 1:15.593 1:15.218 1:15.034 1:15.704 1:14.970 1:15.149 1:15.108

  70  AARON AQIL BIN AHMAD ELMY 7 1 - 10 1:15.322 1:15.532 1:15.144 1:16.073 1:15.060 1:15.071 1:15.056

  44  CHOTTHANIN ITTHIOAKKHARARAT 7 1 - 10 1:20.496 1:18.898 1:18.643 1:19.147 1:17.996 1:17.858 1:18.577

  2  KIM KA NG WOO 7 1 - 10 1:19.438 1:18.802 1:18.633 1:19.099 1:18.157 1:17.758 1:18.648

  6  HUA NG ZITONG 6 1 - 10 1:16.304 1:15.720 1:15.955 1:17.245 1:16.129 1:16.438

  92  MAX SCHILLING 6 1 - 10 1:15.032 1:14.475 1:15.091 1:14.671 1:14.996 1:14.825

  86  SYABIL UMAR BASALAMAH 6 1 - 10 1:15.030 1:14.766 1:17.960 1:14.864 1:14.455 1:14.773

  10  RYDER XIONG 6 1 - 10 1:15.861 1:14.852 1:15.179 1:14.871 1:15.034 1:14.664

  89  SIRAVIT SEREETHORANAKUL 6 1 - 10 1:15.986 1:14.836 1:14.749 1:15.491 1:15.623 1:14.692

  99  WANG SIYANG 6 1 - 10 1:15.263 1:14.948 1:14.654 1:15.330 1:14.927 1:14.862

  22  ZHANG Y ICHENG 6 1 - 10 1:15.129 1:14.794 1:15.303 1:14.826 1:14.816 1:14.756

  39  JUN KARATO 6 1 - 10 1:15.148 1:15.150 1:16.013 1:15.004 1:15.354 1:15.398

  64  THUTA  MIN SETT 6 1 - 10 1:16.592 1:15.571 1:16.410 1:15.604 1:15.258 1:15.485

  23  DARREN ARTHUR GA NI 6 1 - 10 1:15.622 1:15.259 1:16.097 1:15.281 1:15.556 1:15.472

  1  SAHARAT LERTPRASERTPAKORN 5 1 - 10 1:15.877 1:15.683 1:15.605 1:16.555 1:15.843

  75  JAYDEN GABRIELE A RYA 5 1 - 10 1:15.279 1:15.032 1:15.189 1:15.341 1:15.296

  95  PERCY YONGCO 5 1 - 10 1:16.218 1:16.416 1:16.682 1:16.579 1:16.142

  19  JA RED ZENG 5 1 - 10 1:16.015 1:16.451 1:15.527 1:15.330 1:15.385

  16  ADITHYA PRATHAP 5 1 - 10 1:16.967 1:16.485 1:16.219 1:16.497 3:22.205

  62  MUHA MMAD FA WIBOWO 4 1 - 10 1:15.288 1:14.880 1:16.267 1:14.622

  66  ZHANG LINYI 4 1 - 10 1:16.091 1:16.115 1:15.556 3:13.518

  77  QIAN HAOXUAN 4 1 - 10 1:15.418 3:37.307 1:15.489 1:14.793

  5  LIBHEN LOUIS KA NNAN 3 1 - 10 1:17.198 3:37.995 1:16.598

  51  PEEMPHAT KEWRUNGFAHTHAI 1 - 10
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